B170000006

(Reques	stor's Name)	
(Addres	s)	
(Addres	s)	
(City/Sta	ate/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)
(Docum	ient Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	·
117-297 Jat	9	
	Office Use Only	



100293762161 01/03/17--01001--016 **1000.00

FILED IN SECTIVED

K. SALY JAN - 5 2017

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

53

16 DEC 30 PH 4: 33

DATE: 12/30/16

NAME: WITRON SERVICE AMERICA, LP

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 1,000.00 - CHECK IS ATTACHED

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

-ACCOUNT: TCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ______ WITRON Service America, LP

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Elissa	Hart

	Contact Person			
Smith, Gambrell & Russ	ell, LLP			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company		`	
1230 Peachtree St. NE, S	Suite 3100			
	Address			
Atlanta, GA 30309				
Ci	ity, State and Zip Code			
ehart@sgrlaw.com				
E-mail address: (to be u	used for future annual repor	t notification)		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Elissa Hart		404 at (815-3	500
Name of Contac	et Person	~~~ \	de and Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
 \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) 	CI \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	[] \$1,052.50 and Certified	÷	□ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING A Registration Division of O P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	

T

·	
	BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA ALLABUMUL UNITED PARTNERSHIP OF
LIMITED	BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR 20/6 DF o
TO TR	ANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
1. WITRON Service America, LP	TAILAETARY OC
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limite Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited F	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.
Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership st	ffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP,
If name unavailable, name under which the limited	I partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to the
	n Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.
2State or Country of Formation	3. 2/29/2016 Date of Formation
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: 81-	
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proce Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP; Attn: Steven Bru	
50 North Laura St., Suite 2600	
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the pro- e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio ambrell & Russell, LLP
6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By:	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio
6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By:	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio ambrell & Russell, LLP
6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By:	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio ambrell & Russell, LLP Family Bignature of Registered Agent
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Formation Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address:
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner;
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St, NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service An Name of General Partner: MITRON Service An Name State State	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio ambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 Ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner: nerica Management, LLC Name of General Partner: 3100
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service An Street Address: 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 Ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner; nerica Management, LLC Name of General Partner;
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service Am Street Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 3 Atlanta, GA 30309 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 3 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio ambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 Ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner: nerica Management, LLC Name of General Partner: 3100 Street Address:
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service Am Name of General Partner: MITRON Service Am Street Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 1 Atlanta, GA 30309 Mailing Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 1 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 Ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner: nerica Management, LLC Name of General Partner: 3100 Street Address:
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service An Street Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 3 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 3 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 Ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner; nerica Management, LLC Name of General Partner; 3100 Street Address:
 6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service An Name of General Partner: MITRON Service An Street Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 Mailing Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio iambrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 Ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner; nerica Management, LLC Name of General Partner; 3100 Street Address:
 6. 1 hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service An Name of General Partner: MITRON Service An Street Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 Mailing Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 Mailing Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 Name of General Partner: 	e performance of my duties, and 1 am familiar with and accept the obligatio imbrell & Russell, LLP Signature of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 ited partnership, check box . address of each general partner: nerica Management, LLC Name of General Partner: 3100 Street Address: 3100 Mailing Address:
 6. 1 hereby accept the appointment as registered ag of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent. Smith, G By: 7. Principal Office: 1230 Peachtree St. NE Suite 3100 Atlanta, GA 30309 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: WITRON Service An Name of General Partner: MITRON Service An Street Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 Mailing Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 Mailing Address: 1230 Peachtree St. NE, Suite : Atlanta, GA 30309 Name of General Partner: 	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio ambrell & Russell, LLP

			File
	Paga	1 of 2	2016 DEC 30 AM
Name of General Partner:	i agu		UEC 30 64
Street Address:		Street Address:	TALLAHASSEE, FU
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	
11. Effective date, if other th	nan the date of filing:January 1, 2017 r to nor more than 90 days after the dat	te this document is filed by the F	lorida Department of State.)
- (Chechve date cannot be prio			
12. Attached is a certificate of	f existence duly authenticated, not more by the Secretary of State or other officia ed.		
12. Attached is a certificate of Florida Department of State, I the law of which it is organize	by the Secretary of State or other officia	I having custody of the entity's	

submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

i

L

L

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WITRON SERVICE AMERICA, LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WITRON SERVICE AMERICA, LP" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

016 DEC 30 AM 10: 31 TLED



5976578 8300

SR# 20167353356 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203616135 Date: 12-30-16

Page 1